A-Silmut

Debytantit

Noviisit

SM-Noviisit

Juniorit
Juniorit
Juniorit

Aluesilmut

AIKATAULU 5.12.2015

Ikm / ryhma

4
5
5

Jaadytys

4
Jaadytys
4
Jaadytys

4
4
5

Jaadytys
5

6
6

Paivatty 4.12.2015

8.00 - 8.30
8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30
9.30-9.55

9.55-10.40
10.40- 11.25

11.25-11.57

11.57-12.30

12.30- 13.00
13.00- 13.40

13.30 - 14.05

14.05 - 14.20

14.20 - 14.55

14.55-15.15

15.15-15.45

15.45-16.20

16.20-17.00

17.00-17.15

17.15-17.25

17.25-17.50
17.50 - 18.15



